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Academy Hair & Beauty
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Member Contact Telephone

Academy Hair & Beauty Lindsay Burr 01723 373138

Askam Byran College Lindsey Wedgewood 01904 772277

Aspire-igen Jo Hainsworth 01904 656655

Azesta Shirley Gaston  01423 711904

Bespoke Professional Development & 

Training Ltd
Sophie Dalgarno 01642956970

Calderdale College Helen Howland 07540672447

CMS Hadyn Luke 01924 470477

Craven College Rachael Charmbury

dip Suzanne Lister 01924470786

Gateway Qualifications John Hamilton 01206 911211

Go For It Trisha Harle 01723 373242

Harrogate College Danny Wild 01423 879466

Humberside Engineering Training David Morgan 07852217450

IODA Ruth Richardson 01937 831414

JTL Jackie Rankin 0800 085 2308

Learning Curve Robin Bate 01642 242247

NCFE David Jones 0191 239 8000

Northern Regeneration Graham Ratcliffe 07506 710248

Portland Training Hollie Warren 0114 2055515

QTS Global Sean Rafferty 01677 470900

Selby College Paul Cliff 01757211044

The Skills & Education Group Kaye Jackson 07805562092

Training & Learning Service @ North 

Yorkshire County Council
Louise Bell 01609533475

TRN Ltd Nick Rogers 0191 477 0840

WEA Rob Hindle 0191 212 6100

Woodspeen Sam Swilson 01274721391

YH Training Carey Bilton 01723 364848

York St John's University Zoe Wilde 01904 624624



Email
lindsay@academyhairandbeauty.com

lindsey.wedgewood@askham-bryan.ac.uk

joanne.hainsworth@aspire-igen.com

shirley@azesta.co.uk

sophie@beprodevelopment.co.uk

helenh@calderdale.ac.uk

hadyn.luke@cmsvoc.co.uk

rcharmbury@craven-college.ac.uk

sl@dipgroup.net

john.hamilton@gatewayqualifications.org.uk

trish.harle.go4it@gmail.com

Danny Wild <Danny.Wild@harrogate.ac.uk>

david.morgan@heta.co.uk

ruth.richardson@ioda.com

jackierankin@jtltraining.com

robin.bate@learningcurvegroup.co.uk

davidjones@ncfe.org.uk

graham@northernregeneration.co.uk

hollie@portlandtraining.co.uk

 srafferty@qts-global.co.uk

cliffp@selby.ac.uk

kayej@skillsedugroup.co.uk

louise.bell@northyorks.gov.uk

nick.rogers@trainltd.org 

rhindle@wea.org.uk

sam.wilson@woodspeentraining.co.uk 

carey.bilton@yh-group.co.uk

z.wilde@yorksj.ac.uk
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nigel.simpson@calderdale.ac.uk; sued@calederdale.ac.uk 

Lindsey Johnson <ljohnson@craven-college.ac.uk> 

psyers@craven-college.ac.uk

afox@craven-college.ac.uk

lee.harrison@woodspeentraining.co.uk


